
KENARIS S3 FRAME KIT

PARTS LIST

ITEM PART NUMBER

1 TOP PLATE

2 CAMERA BRACE

3 BOTTOM PLATE

4 ARM

5 ARM BRACE

6 M3 SCREW 10MM

7 M3 SCREW 8MM

8 M3 PRESS-FIT NUT

9 M3 STANDOFF 25MM

10 M3 SCREW 6MM
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